District #

364
462
480
466
483
451
383
92
482
418
498
283
559
316
460
365
456
149
560
796
469
795
478
531
292
461
813
234
455

District Name

Pleasant Valley Elementary

Xavier Charter School

STEM Charter Academy

iSucceed Virtual High School
Chief Tahgee Elementary Academy
Victory Charter School

Arbon Elementary

Swan Valley Elementary
American Heritage Charter School
Murtaugh Joint

Gem Prep: Meridian

Kendrick Joint

Thomas Jefferson Charter School
Richfield

Connor Academy

Bruneau-Grand View Joint

Falcon Ridge Public Charter School
North Gem

Alturas Preparatory Academy
Gem Prep: Nampa

Idaho Connects Online (ICON)
Idaho Arts Charter School

Legacy Charter School
FernWaters Public Charter School
South Lemhi

Taylor's Crossing Public Charter School

Moscow Charter School
Bliss Joint
Compass Public Charter School

General
Fund
Balance
$214,344
$4,939,672
$4,121,417
$6,807,223
$784,964
$2,748,239
$278,204
$692,642
$2,534,565
$2,663,169
$2,598,974
$1,789,282
$2,309,138
$1,443,503
$2,347,990
$2,618,617
$1,398,692
$1,084,749
$1,550,986
$1,961,597
$1,713,341
$5,231,798
$1,350,091
$447,129
$1,008,126
$1,690,828
$762,943
$895,047
$4,242,676

Fund % of General
Fund Budget

100%
100%
98%
94%
82%
82%
80%
80%
77%
75%
75%
72%
70%
69%
65%
64%
64%
61%
61%
61%
60%
59%
59%
58%
56%
55%
53%
52%
50%



494 Pocatello Community Charter School $1,225,859 50%



