District #	District Name	General Fund Balance	Fund % of General Fund Budget	
364	Pleasant Valley Elementary	\$214,344	100%	
462	Xavier Charter School	\$4,939,672	100%	
480	STEM Charter Academy	\$4,121,417	98%	
466	iSucceed Virtual High School	\$6,807,223	94%	
483	Chief Tahgee Elementary Academy	\$784,964	82%	
451	Victory Charter School	\$2,748,239	82%	
383	Arbon Elementary	\$278,204	80%	
92	Swan Valley Elementary	\$692,642	80%	
482	American Heritage Charter School	\$2,534,565	77%	
418	Murtaugh Joint	\$2,663,169	75%	
498	Gem Prep: Meridian	\$2,598,974	75%	
283	Kendrick Joint	\$1,789,282	72%	
559	Thomas Jefferson Charter School	\$2,309,138	70%	
316	Richfield	\$1,443,503	69%	
460	Connor Academy	\$2,347,990	65%	
365	Bruneau-Grand View Joint	\$2,618,617	64%	
456	Falcon Ridge Public Charter School	\$1,398,692	64%	
149	North Gem	\$1,084,749	61%	
560	Alturas Preparatory Academy	\$1,550,986	61%	
796	Gem Prep: Nampa	\$1,961,597	61%	
469	Idaho Connects Online (ICON)	\$1,713,341	60%	
795	Idaho Arts Charter School	\$5,231,798	59%	
478	Legacy Charter School	\$1,350,091	59%	
531	FernWaters Public Charter School	\$447,129	58%	
292	South Lemhi	\$1,008,126	56%	
461	Taylor's Crossing Public Charter School	\$1,690,828	55%	
813	Moscow Charter School	\$762,943	53%	
234	Bliss Joint	\$895,047	52%	
455	Compass Public Charter School	\$4,242,676	50%	

494